
Comstock Border 
Patrol 
Check

Seminole
Canyon
State Park

Shumla Bend

Border 
Patrol 
Check

10.8
Miles

Continental
Ranch
Entrance

1024

90

90

90

277

277

277

377

163

DEL
RIO

Ciudad
Acuña

377

To Pandale To Sonora
&  Ozona To Sonora

To Rock
Springs

PECOS RIVER

RIO GRANDE

De
vil

’s 
Ri

ve
r

Lake Amistad

RIO GRANDEN


